
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Holly Broughton - (1129430) - Banchory Beavers ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.22 338 F 19/01/19 Garioch Mix Up 2019 Inverurie Banchory 2

36.44 332 H 26/10/19 DCA Autumn Open Meet Dundee South Aberde 2

36.59 328 F 17/02/19 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019 Buckie Banchory 2

36.87 321 F 23/11/19 ND Age Group Meet 2019 Inverness Banchory 2

37.08 315 F 17/11/18 Upper Deeside Challenge 2018 Aboyne Banchory 2

38.60 279 F 25/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Banchory 2

39.05 270 F 18/11/17 Upper Deeside Challenge 2017 Aberdeen Banchory 2

39.64 258 F 06/05/17 Westhill Invitational Meet 2017 Westhill Banchory 2

40.08 250 H 28/10/17 DCA Autumn Open Meet Dundee South Aberde 2

40.16 248 F 12/11/16 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2016 Buckie Banchory 2

41.69 222 F 19/11/16 Upper Deeside Challenge 2016 Aberdeen Banchory 2

44.90 177 F 07/02/16 Cult Otters Novice Gala 2016 Aberdeen Banchory 2

46.06 164 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Banchory 2

46.06 164 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Banchory 2

48.06 145 F 24/05/15 Aberdeen Dolphins Novice Gala Aberdeen Banchory 2

49.01 136 F 19/09/15 Westhill District Minnows Meet 2015 Westhill Banchory 2

51.61 117 F 08/11/14 Buckie Mini Meet Buckie Banchory 2

1:01.02 70  08/06/13 Peterhead Mini Meet Peterhead Banchory 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.87 321 F 23/11/19 ND Age Group Meet 2019 Inverness Banchory 2

36.44 332 H 26/10/19 DCA Autumn Open Meet Dundee South Aberde 2

36.59 328 F 17/02/19 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019 Buckie Banchory 2

36.22 338 F 19/01/19 Garioch Mix Up 2019 Inverurie Banchory 2

37.08 315 F 17/11/18 Upper Deeside Challenge 2018 Aboyne Banchory 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.60 279 F 25/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Banchory 2

39.05 270 F 18/11/17 Upper Deeside Challenge 2017 Aberdeen Banchory 2

40.08 250 H 28/10/17 DCA Autumn Open Meet Dundee South Aberde 2

39.64 258 F 06/05/17 Westhill Invitational Meet 2017 Westhill Banchory 2

41.69 222 F 19/11/16 Upper Deeside Challenge 2016 Aberdeen Banchory 2

40.16 248 F 12/11/16 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2016 Buckie Banchory 2

44.90 177 F 07/02/16 Cult Otters Novice Gala 2016 Aberdeen Banchory 2

46.06 164 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Banchory 2

46.06 164 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Banchory 2

49.01 136 F 19/09/15 Westhill District Minnows Meet 2015 Westhill Banchory 2

48.06 145 F 24/05/15 Aberdeen Dolphins Novice Gala Aberdeen Banchory 2

51.61 117 F 08/11/14 Buckie Mini Meet Buckie Banchory 2

1:01.02 70  08/06/13 Peterhead Mini Meet Peterhead Banchory 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


